

**S.C. No. 06(5)2022**

**Reg. No. 53 / 2022**

**Order No. 05 dtd. 14.11.2022**

The case is posted for further cross examination of PW1 and examination of other witnesses.

All three accused persons are produced from JC.

PW1 along with two witnesses are present. PW1 is further cross examined in full and discharged. CV Asrafudding Khan and Prosenjit Pal are examined, cross examined and discharged PW2 & 3 respectively. One signature of PW2 is marked as Exbt.-2/1 on one seizure list.

To date.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura