

S.C. No. 06(5)2022

Reg. No. 53/2022

Order No. 17 dtd. 23.06.2023

The case is posted for evidence of CSW12 & 25 and production of custody accused person. All three accused persons are produced from JC and remanded to JC till the next date. Ld. PP in-charge is present. No witness appears.

The members of the Bar have requested not to pass adverse order vide resolution dtd. 17.06.2023. Hence, no adverse order is passed and the case is adjourned.

A new schedule is prepared :

25.08.2023	for evidence of CSW No. 11, 12, 13
28.08.2023	for evidence of CSW No. 14, 15, 16
29.08.2023	for evidence of CSW No. 17, 18
30.08.2023	for evidence of CSW No. 19 & 20

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura