

S.C. No. 06(5)2022

Reg. No. 53/2022

Order No. 23 dtd. 30.08.2023

The case is posted for evidence of CSW19 & 20

All the three accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld PP in charge is present along with one witness.

Witness namely Sital Banerjee is examined, cross examined and discharge as PW 17.

A new schedule is prepared :

Fix 05.12.2023 for evidence of CSW No. 14,20,21
06.12.2023 for evidence of CSW No. 22,23,24
07.12.2023 for evidence of CSW No. 25,26
08.12.2023 for evidence of CSW No. 27

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura